

✓ मरपटिया रज्जुख ले मरपटिया बेहर दोला.

339 / MMMSY-SC

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

BAGHAHA-2 DIVISION

THAKRAHA. SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Usmat kr. Piwani



3rd year maint. bill.
(mmgsy - sc)

40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/(15.1) - Restoration of rain cuts/ Berms with soil moorm					
— do — do — all ch					
⇒ N/1000 - const. of Road from " Bharatpatti School to Bharat Patti West Tola "					
(mmgsy - sc)					
⇒ Agency - Urmat Kumar Tiwari					
⇒ Agreement No - 11 SBD / 2020-21					
⇒ Date of start - 28-05-2020					
⇒ Actual Dt/Completion - 02-01-2021					
⇒ Main Period - 03-01-2020 to 02-01-2021					

Record Entry

1/(15.1) - Restoration of Rain cuts/ Berms with soil moorm etc — do — do — all ch.					
$2 \times (395.00 \text{ m} \times 8.4\%) \times 1.00 \times 0.30 \times 1.25 = 24.89 \text{ m}^3$					
2/(15.2) - making up of Berms/					



Abstract of Cost
(for 3rd year maint.)

42

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/(15.1) - Restoration of Rain cuts/ Berms with soil moorum - do -					
8ty wide P(40)/TMB = 240.89 m ²					
@ Rs 406.82/m ²					= Rs 10,126 = u
2/(15.2) - making up of berms/shoulder stripping excess soil from the shoulder - do - do -					
8ty wide P(40)/TMB = 161.6 m ²					
@ Rs 61.70/m ²					= Rs 9934 = u
3/(15.5) - Repair of pot holes with 75 mm CPM X 1.25 - do -					
8ty wide P(40)/TMB = 27.77 m ²					
@ Rs 556.15/m ²					= Rs 15,444 = u
4/(15.3) II - Patch Repair over pot holes with 20 mm P.M.C with seal coat T-8 - do -					
8ty wide P(40)/TMB = 27.77 m ²					
@ Rs 314.72/m ²					= Rs 8740 = u
5/(15.7) II - maint. of C/D works for (stab culvert)					
8ty wide P(41)/TMB = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 2329.21/each					= Rs 4658 = u
6/(15.9) - maint. of Road sign -					
8ty wide P(41)/TMB = 0.23 km					
@ Rs 1077.81/km					= Rs 248 = u
7/(15.11) - maint. of 200m ⁵ / ₈ km stone					
8ty wide P(41)/TMB = 0.46 km					
@ Rs 702.29/km					= Rs 323 = u

Continuation = Rs 49,473 = u

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
D.f. Amount. —					= Rs 49473 =
S/(15.12) I. Cutting of branches					
of tree and shrubs — do —					
Qty vide P(41)/TMB = 1 M					
@ Rs 109.74/each					= Rs 110 =
II. Cutting of shrubs for					
the Road Way — do — do —					
Qty vide P(41)/TMB = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 6.73/each					= Rs 27 =
III Trimming of Grass &					
Weeds — do — do all 1/4m					
Qty vide P(41)/TMB = 395 M					
@ Rs 2.24/m ²					= Rs 885 =
IV Maint. of tree by the					
Road Side — do — do —					
Qty vide P(41)/TMB = 35 Nos					
@ Rs 574.05/each					= Rs 20,092 =
9/(8.13)/RED - P.V. & applying hot					
applied thermoplastic					
compound 25 mm R — do —					
do — do — all 1/4m.					
Qty vide P(41)/TMB = 92 M					
@ Rs 735.44/m ²					= Rs 67,660 =
					= Rs 1,38,247 =
Add - GST —				12%	= Rs 16,590 =
Add - L/Cess —				1%	= Rs 1,382 =
				G.T.	= Rs 1,56,219 =

Contin

Materials Statement	
① Earth Work -	= 42.82 m ³
② Stone Chips -	= 0.75 m ³
③ Coarse Sand -	= 0.17 m ³
④ Bitumen (S-90)	= 0.0698 m ³

Continu 1015